Georges River Bridge Club Compscore3
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 2026

Place Pr No Player Names 7-Feb 14-Feb Total MPs
1 120 Debra Cohen / Steve Browning 63.80 53.85 117.65 0.80
2 119 Theo Antoff / Jenny Antoff 54.38 55.70 110.08 0.56
3 111 Ken Hubbell / Michael Kefford 56.90 52.99 109.89 0.40
4 108 John Carter / Susan Vella 48.32 60.97 109.29 0.27
5 107 Michael Box / Maurice Ripley 64.81 41.45 106.27 0.20
6 105 Nerelle Meredith / Sandra Kelly 49.16 54.84 104.00 0.16
7 102 Rowena Evans / Margaret Nichols 54.88 48.15 103.03 0.13
8 106  John Price / Joe Prasnicki 53.37 49.15 102.51 0.11
9 121 Betty Lyon/ Yvonne Devlin 46.46 54.99 101.45 0.10
10 124  Irena Smit / George Smit 52.53 45.73 98.25 0.09
11 = 118 AnnalLanza/ Keith Pasley 51.01 45.87 96.88

11 = 123 Elizabeth Northcott / Helen Munro 47.98 48.86 96.84

13 110 Paul Newton / Lori Tattam 49.83 46.87 96.70

14 114 Robin Small / Genevieve Shipton 47.81 48.58 96.39

15 104 Joan Russell / Laurie Budden 42.93 52.28 95.21

16 113 Joe Camilleri / Therese Simmons 41.75 52.14 93.89

17 103 Michael Loader / Georgina Kus 48.48 44.59 93.07

18 109 Barbara Higgins / Barbara Matterson 44.61 45.30 89.91

19 116 Rose Buchan / Claude Wetsteyn 43.60 45.44 89.04

20 117 Roy Hammond / Norma Christian 40.57 42.74 83.31
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Max Gilbert

Compscore3

Place Pr No

1 102
2 115
3 130
4 101
5 = 123
5 = 119
7 122
8 110
9 116
10 127
11 117
12 111
13 105
14 103
15 108
16 107
17 126
18 106

Player Names

Stuart Schon / Maeve Doyle
Michael Box / Maurice Ripley
Debra Cohen / Steve Browning
John Carter / Susan Vella

Lori Tattam / Paul Newton
Rowena Evans / Margaret Nichols
Michael Loader / Georgina Kus
Robin Small / Genevieve Shipton
Anna Lanza / Keith Pasley

Joe Camiilleri / Therese Simmons
Yvonne Devlin / Betty Lyon
Eileen De Lapp / Michael Kefford
Joe Prasnicki / John Price

Claude Wetsteyn / Rose Buchan
Irena Smit / George Smit
Elizabeth Northcott / Helen Munro
Sylvia Rose / Peggy Marriott
Joan Russell / Laurie Budden

Printed on Saturday 7 February 2026 at 07:38 AM

SATURDAY JANUARY 2026

3-Jan

55.1
54.0

57.3
50.1
48.6
49.0
47.3
48.8
46.2
47.1
48.3
49.7
52.1
42.4
45.9
50.0
52.7

10-Jan

58.7
57.9
59.3
62.0
43.7
51.7
51.4

42.2
45.3

45.7
41.8
47.9
42.1
43.2
47.4

17-Jan

58.9

49.3
50.3
51.8
48.5
43.9
49.1

52.3

42.4
41.1

49.3
51.9

24-Jan

60.8
52.5
49.2
46.5
55.9
52.4
43.9
52.5
55.7
54.9
50.8
46.0
46.5
52.4
45.8
54.0

30.0

31-Jan

57.3
59.8
51.4
454
52.7
53.3
52.4
55.3
50.7
46.7
51.6
46.4
49.6

52.0
42.6
40.2

Total

57.9
56.1
54.7
52.8
52.0
51.9
51.2
50.9
49.8
49.2
48.7
48.3
47.9
47.2
47.0
46.2
45.7
45.5

MPs

1.70
1.19
0.85
0.57
0.39
0.39
0.28
0.24
0.21
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