

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 2026

Place	Pr No	Player Names	7-Feb	14-Feb	Total	MPs
1	120	Debra Cohen / Steve Browning	63.80	53.85	117.65	0.80
2	119	Theo Antoff / Jenny Antoff	54.38	55.70	110.08	0.56
3	111	Ken Hubbell / Michael Kefford	56.90	52.99	109.89	0.40
4	108	John Carter / Susan Vella	48.32	60.97	109.29	0.27
5	107	Michael Box / Maurice Ripley	64.81	41.45	106.27	0.20
6	105	Nerelle Meredith / Sandra Kelly	49.16	54.84	104.00	0.16
7	102	Rowena Evans / Margaret Nichols	54.88	48.15	103.03	0.13
8	106	John Price / Joe Prasnicki	53.37	49.15	102.51	0.11
9	121	Betty Lyon / Yvonne Devlin	46.46	54.99	101.45	0.10
10	124	Irena Smit / George Smit	52.53	45.73	98.25	0.09
11 =	118	Anna Lanza / Keith Pasley	51.01	45.87	96.88	
11 =	123	Elizabeth Northcott / Helen Munro	47.98	48.86	96.84	
13	110	Paul Newton / Lori Tattam	49.83	46.87	96.70	
14	114	Robin Small / Genevieve Shipton	47.81	48.58	96.39	
15	104	Joan Russell / Laurie Budden	42.93	52.28	95.21	
16	113	Joe Camilleri / Therese Simmons	41.75	52.14	93.89	
17	103	Michael Loader / Georgina Kus	48.48	44.59	93.07	
18	109	Barbara Higgins / Barbara Matterson	44.61	45.30	89.91	
19	116	Rose Buchan / Claude Wetsteyn	43.60	45.44	89.04	
20	117	Roy Hammond / Norma Christian	40.57	42.74	83.31	

SATURDAY JANUARY 2026

Place	Pr No	Player Names	3-Jan	10-Jan	17-Jan	24-Jan	31-Jan	Total	MPs
1	102	Stuart Schon / Maeve Doyle	55.1	58.7		60.8	57.3	57.9	1.70
2	115	Michael Box / Maurice Ripley	54.0	57.9		52.5	59.8	56.1	1.19
3	130	Debra Cohen / Steve Browning		59.3	58.9	49.2	51.4	54.7	0.85
4	101	John Carter / Susan Vella	57.3	62.0		46.5	45.4	52.8	0.57
5 =	123	Lori Tattam / Paul Newton	50.1	43.7	49.3	55.9	52.7	52.0	0.39
5 =	119	Rowena Evans / Margaret Nichols	48.6	51.7	50.3	52.4	53.3	51.9	0.39
7	122	Michael Loader / Georgina Kus	49.0	51.4	51.8	43.9	52.4	51.2	0.28
8	110	Robin Small / Genevieve Shipton	47.3		48.5	52.5	55.3	50.9	0.24
9	116	Anna Lanza / Keith Pasley	48.8		43.9	55.7	50.7	49.8	0.21
10	127	Joe Camilleri / Therese Simmons	46.2	42.2	49.1	54.9	46.7	49.2	
11	117	Yvonne Devlin / Betty Lyon	47.1	45.3		50.8	51.6	48.7	
12	111	Eileen De Lapp / Michael Kefford	48.3		52.3	46.0	46.4	48.3	
13	105	Joe Prasnicki / John Price	49.7	45.7		46.5	49.6	47.9	
14	103	Claude Wetsteyn / Rose Buchan	52.1	41.8	42.4	52.4		47.2	
15	108	Irena Smit / George Smit	42.4	47.9	41.1	45.8	52.0	47.0	
16	107	Elizabeth Northcott / Helen Munro	45.9	42.1		54.0	42.6	46.2	
17	126	Sylvia Rose / Peggy Marriott	50.0	43.2	49.3		40.2	45.7	
18	106	Joan Russell / Laurie Budden	52.7	47.4	51.9	30.0		45.5	